ILE-DE-FRANCE

Du 8 avr 2023 au 8 avr 2023

CHAMP Régionaux Cible Mobile EAT

159 Cible Mobile 10 métres Ecoles de Tir Benjamins gargons

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2022/2023

Edité le 11 avr 2023 a 11:45 - page 1 -

Place
1

2

Nom/Prénom

DEFER Thomas
DRUENNE Elise
ARLANDIS Raphaél
BAUDOIN Hector
CHOUKET Yacine
NGUYEN LEITE Victor

BOULE Solveig

Association / Département

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. PERREUX
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

- Fin -

79,0

66,0

70,0

65,0

57,0

36,0

Séries

77,0

73,0

62,0

61,0

44,0

58,0

31,0

71,0

72,0

75,0

48,0

53,0

36,0

45,0

Total
227,0

211,0

207,0

174,0

154,0

130,0

94,0



